Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
-WDD2183741A023267 -

WDD2183741A023267
Mercedes-AMG CLS 63 Coupe
0270450402

7123439

P0500

08.08.11

15798160004508
72293103531633
2123305594101120300198
2123305694101120300205
21835036001276581006
2186280157001120804447
2184603100021118101202

Major assemblies

Q_
< Engine

Major assembly number Variant Object number

15798160004508 A1570101400
E Transmission 72293103531633 2122704004
E Front axle, left 2123305594101120300198
'@ Front axle, right 2123305694101120300205
Rear axle 21835036001276581006

OI Integral carrier 2186280157001120804447 2186280157
+_ Steering 2184603100021118101202 2184603100
o
—
o Codes
AN
< Designation
=) Code (]
% 01N Control code, Sindelfingen/Graz plant
8 040U Black - standard finish

088 Control code NTG 4.5

1U2 Snow grille

212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN

218 Rear view camera

232 Garage door opener

240 LED-Tagfahrlicht

249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors

251 Increased speed limit for NAFTA
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Code Designation

264 Licence plate for America

275 Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)
281 Multifunction sport steering wheel in leather / DINAMICA microfiber
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

287 EASY-PACK quickfold

291 Pelvisbags

294 Kneebag

298 Side airbag in the rear with seat belt force limiter
301 Ashtray package

312B HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH
342B Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
359 Teleaid Low Cost

401 Climatised front seats

414 Sliding sunroof

427 AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
432 Active Multicontour Seat package

461 Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering

471 Mechanical locking differential

475 Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

486 DIRECT CONTROL sports suspension

488 AMG RIDE CONTROL sports suspension

494 US version

512 COMAND APS with 6-disc DVD changer

518 Universal communications interface (UCI)

536 Sirius satellite radio complete system

540 Electric sunblind for rear window

551 Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

580 THERMATIC automatic climate control

608 Automatic high beam control (IHC)

615 LED high-performance headlamps

634 Omission of first-aid kit

636 Omission of warning triangle

668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

669 Collapsible spare wheel
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Code Designation

705L United States (USA)

763 Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
772 AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

793 48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke forged wheels
7XXL North and South America

800A Leather/nappa/semi-aniline

801A Leather/nappa/semi-aniline - black/anthracite
802 YoM 21/1

810 Premium sound system

875 Heated windscreen washer system

877 ambient lighting

881 Remote boot lid closing

887 independent boot locking

889 KEYLESS-GO

89V Speed/load index ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL

915 Fuel tank with increased capacity - Volume2
919 Cooling capacity - booster package

923 Increased power version

986 Different VIN with model year

989 Identification label under windshield

A20 DIREKTSTART

A21 SHIFT BY WIRE

A35 SOFTWARE 1

A88 VS-I-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3

A89 Friction-reduced

BO3 Direct starting/ECO start/stop function

B12 Tyre-change tool kit

F218 Model series 218

FC Coupe

G931 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 31

GV AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION REINFORCED
H21 Trim elements - Black piano lacquer wood
HA Rear axle

J1A NAG2 MIT OPTIMIERTEM DSM



Code Designation
Ja1 RELEASE JUNE
K15 Control code for service interval 15000 km
L LEFT-HAND STEERING
M157 V8 spark-ignition engine M157 - AMG
M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P30 AMG Performance Package
RO1 Summer tyres
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u26 Floor mats - AMG
u7o0 red-painted brake callipers
u71 DVD player with region code 1 USA
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
Y83 designo headlining in anthracite DINAMICA
SEVPD data
| -
iEJ VPD ID Designation Contents
'cD_U 00013 Fuel Tank 21847005011120908125
o)) MEID Mobile
S 00048 Equipment Identifier A1000005881D8D
—
e 00049 MDN Mobile Directory 0474567692
(@) Number
—
& 00050 MIN Mobile 9473999038
= Identification Number
(@) .
‘= 10199 Wheel Electronic 04330000E856CDO000ES5C340000E837980000E8285A
é Identifier
o . .
O Injector Quantity
10200 Adjustment 1 302C
Injector Quantity
10201 Adjustment 2 3228
Injector Quantity
10202 Adjustment 3 2F2C
Injector Quantity
10203 Adjustment 4 2F2A
10204 Injector Quantity 2F29

Adjustment 5



VPD ID Designation Contents
Injector Quantity
10205 Adjustment 6 312¢
Injector Quantity
10206 Adjustment 7 3029
Injector Quantity
10207 Adjustment 8 302A
10220 SPC Control Unit 50533861151
(Spring Damping)
10225 SSG Driver 3C84;37F4;3BC1;3925:39F9:FFFF;3BBF;3B1E
Normalizing Position
10226 SSG Driver 3C84:37F4;3BC1;3925;39F9;FFFF;3BBF;3B1E
Reference Position
10228 SSG Passenger 3C86:37D3;3BC9;38FC:39FB:FFFF:FFFF;FFFF
Normalizing Position
10229 SSG Passenger 3C86:37D3:3BC9:38FC:39FB;FFFF:FFFF:FFFF
Reference Position
20002 EGS Code n39ba06p30sim00pznOb
30043 SCNLRSM (Light  54,4417801010013
Rain Sensor)
@) SCN WSS
e 30044 (Windscreen) 2186701801010001
-
@
.% Equipment
)]
g Paints
- Interior equipment 801 - LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
—
d Additional information on interior 800 - LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE
~— equipment
o .
N Paint
e Use Code Additional paint information Designation
(@))
; Paintwork 1 040 BLACK
Q.
o
S Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:

CONTINENTAL

15798160004508
A1570101400
72293103531633
2122704004



